
MMAS.pdf
by

Submission date: 22-May-2023 09:37AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2098781976
File name: MMAS.pdf (317.08K)
Word count: 3912
Character count: 20832



1

1

2

4

7

15

19
21



3

5

6



1

1

2

5

8

12

22



1

4

9

16



14

1720

23



13

18









1

10

11







13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

MMAS.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.scinapse.io
Internet Source

Yudhi Wibowo, Nendyah Roestijawati, Dyah
Krisnansari, Agoes Y Purnomo. "Spatial
modeling of the spread of scabies and
environmental sanitation as a risk factor
among schoolchildren: a case-control
study", Universa Medicina, 2020
Publication

www.ph.mahidol.ac.th
Internet Source

journal.publications.chestnet.org
Internet Source

dspace.muhas.ac.tz:8080
Internet Source

www.elsevier.es
Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

journals.plos.org
Internet Source



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18

jurnal.unimus.ac.id
Internet Source

www.asianinstituteofresearch.org
Internet Source

www.sciedu.ca
Internet Source

Michele Fornaro, Domenico De Berardis,
Felice Iasevoli, Maria Luisa Pistorio et al.
"Treatment adherence towards prescribed
medications in bipolar-II acute depressed
patients: Relationship with cyclothymic
temperament and “therapeutic sensation
seeking” in response towards subjective
intolerance to pain", Journal of Affective
Disorders, 2013
Publication

www.khpt.org
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

aidsrestherapy.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

karyailmiah.unisba.ac.id
Internet Source

www.wjgnet.com
Internet Source

yashcoits.com



<1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

Internet Source

Mohammad J. Alkhatatbeh, Noor A. Amara,
Khalid K. Abdul-Razzak. "Association of 25-
hydroxyvitamin D with HDL-cholesterol and
other cardiovascular risk biomarkers in
subjects with non-cardiac chest pain", Lipids
in Health and Disease, 2019
Publication

Martin C.S. Wong, Carmen H.M. Wu, Harry
H.X. Wang, Heung Wing Li et al. "Association
between the 8-item Morisky medication
adherence scale (MMAS-8) score and
glycaemic control among Chinese diabetes
patients", The Journal of Clinical
Pharmacology, 2015
Publication

Nogueira, Reis. "Swallowing disorders in
nursing home residents: how can the
problem be explained?", Clinical
Interventions in Aging, 2013
Publication

Sana Taher Ashur, Shamsul Azhar Shah,
Soad Bosseri, Donald E. Morisky, Khadijah
Shamsuddin. "Illness perceptions of Libyans
with T2DM and their influence on
medication adherence: a study in a diabetes
center in Tripoli", Libyan Journal of
Medicine, 2015
Publication



23 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

academic.oup.com
Internet Source


